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Return to top January 2020

Date (and time) Event

Thu, 2 Jan 2020 No Caddington Bears (Half term).

Sun, 5 Jan 2020
9:30am

Informal Service. No Communion.

Mon, 6 Jan 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Tue, 7 Jan 2020
7pm

Bereavement Group in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Thu, 9 Jan 2020 No Caddington Bears (Half term).

Sun, 12 Jan 2020
9:30am

Parish Eucharist.

Mon, 13 Jan 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Thu, 16 Jan 2020
10am

Caddington Bears in All Saints Church.

Fri, 17 Jan 2020
2:30pm

Funeral of Betty Laughlin.

Sun, 19 Jan 2020
9:30am

Informal Holy Communion Service.
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Sun, 19 Jan 2020
4pm

Ecumenical Service at Aley Green Methodist Church. Christian Unity.

Mon, 20 Jan 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Tue, 21 Jan 2020
10am to 12 noon

All Saints Church open for visiting/prayer.

Thu, 23 Jan 2020
10am

Caddington Bears in All Saints Church.

Sun, 26 Jan 2020
9:30am

Parish Eucharist.

Mon, 27 Jan 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Tue, 28 Jan 2020
10am to 12 noon

All Saints Church open for visiting/prayer.

Thu, 30 Jan 2020
10am

Caddington Bears in All Saints Church.

Return to top February 2020

Date (and time) Event

Sun, 2 Feb 2020
9:30am

Informal Service. No Communion.

Mon, 3 Feb 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Tue, 4 Feb 2020
10am to 12 noon

All Saints Church open for visiting/prayer.

Tue, 4 Feb 2020
7pm

Bereavement Group in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Thu, 6 Feb 2020
10am

Caddington Bears in All Saints Church.

Sun, 9 Feb 2020
9:30am

Parish Eucharist.
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Mon, 10 Feb 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Tue, 11 Feb 2020
10am to 12 noon

All Saints Church open for visiting/prayer.

Thu, 13 Feb 2020
10am

Caddington Bears in All Saints Church.

Sun, 16 Feb 2020
9:30am

Informal Holy Communion.

Mon, 17 Feb 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Tue, 18 Feb 2020
10am to 12 noon

All Saints Church open for visiting/prayer.

Thu, 20 Feb 2020 NO Caddington Bears (half term).

Sun, 23 Feb 2020
9:30am

Informal Holy Communion. We welcome Richard Langmead to speak to us today.

Mon, 24 Feb 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Tue, 25 Feb 2020
10am to 12 noon

All Saints Church open for visiting/prayer.

Wed, 26 Feb 2020
7:30pm

Ash Wednesday Service.

Thu, 27 Feb 2020
10am

Caddington Bears in All Saints Church.

Return to top March 2020

Date (and time) Event

Sun, 1 Mar 2020
9:30am

Informal Service.

Mon, 2 Mar 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.
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Mon, 2 Mar 2020
7:30pm

Ecumenical Lent Course ("On the Third Day") at Aley Green Methodist Church.

Tue, 3 Mar 2020
10am to 12 noon

All Saints Church open for visiting/prayer.

Tue, 3 Mar 2014
7pm

Bereavement Group in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Thu, 5 Mar 2020
10am

Caddington Bears in All Saints Church.

Fri, 6 Mar 2020
7:30pm

World Day of Prayer service at Aley Green Methodist Church.

Sun, 8 Mar 2020
9:30am

Parish Eucharist. We welcome Joe Hare to speak to us today.

Mon, 9 Mar 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Mon, 9 Mar 2020
7:30pm

Ecumenical Lent Course ("On the Third Day") at Aley Green Methodist Church.

Tue, 10 Mar 2020
10am to 12 noon

All Saints Church open for visiting/prayer.

Thu, 12 Mar 2020
10am

Caddington Bears in All Saints Church.

Sun, 15 Mar 2020
9:30am

Informal Holy Communion. Baptism of Jacob Thomas Tromans.

Mon, 16 Mar 2020
10am

Prayer Meeting in the Upper Room at All Saints.

Mon, 16 Mar 2020
7:30pm

Ecumenical Lent Course ("On the Third Day") at Aley Green Methodist Church.

Tue, 17 Mar 2020
10am to 12 noon

All Saints Church open for visiting/prayer.

Due to the Corona Virus pandemic, there are to be no more Sunday services or other
activities in the church until further notice. If this changes we will let people know.
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Return to top April 2020

Date (and time) Event

Due to the Corona Virus pandemic, there were no Sunday services or other activities
in the church.

Return to top May 2020

Date (and time) Event

Due to the Corona Virus pandemic, there were no Sunday services or other activities
in the church.

Return to top June 2020

Date (and time) Event

Due to the Corona Virus pandemic, there were no Sunday services or other activities
in the church.

Return to top July 2020

Date (and time) Event

Due to the Corona Virus pandemic, there were no Sunday services or other activities
in the church.

Return to top August 2020

Date (and time) Event

Due to the Corona Virus pandemic, there were no Sunday services or other activities
in the church.
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Return to top September 2020

Date (and time) Event

Sun, 6 Sep 2020
9:30am

Service.

Return to top October 2020

Date (and time) Event

Return to top November 2020

Date (and time) Event

Return to top December 2020

Date (and time) Event

Last updated: 22 August 2020.
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